Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2014-2015- For Course: M.E (Civil)Environmental Engineering

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

10of 1

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

. RAINIKANT PRASAD BIJENDRA

BHUJABAL ABHIJIT PRAKASH

CHITTORA SHILPA MADANMOHAN

CHOUGULE SANDIP BABASO

GHADAGE APARNA BALASAHEB

GOMSALE AJAY BABURAO

GUJAR YUGANDHARA DINESH

HARNE PDMSHRI KAILASRAO

KADLAG CHETANKUMAR SUKADEO

KHATOD KAMALKISHOR BALKRISHNA

KULKARNI MUGDHA KODANDRAO

MAHAJAN YOGESH VIJAYRAO

NARAYANE PRASHANT RAMAKANT

PARDESHI MANISHA MUKUND

PAWAR KOMAL DILIP

PAWAR TEJSWINEE ANIL

PAWAR VRUSHALI MAHADEO

PHADATARE SNEHA SHANKAR

RAUT VIDYATAI DASHARATH

RUPANAWAR SHITAL GORAKH

SAMARTH PRACHI PRAKASHRAO

SAWANT KANCHAN ASHOK

SHINDE RUCHIRA KISAN

ZALTE DHANANJAY TANAJI

Mother Name

MADHURI

LALITA

KAUSHALYA

SUVARNA

SARASWATI

SAVITA

SUSHAMA

MEENA

PRAMILA

MEENA

DEEPTI

JAYVANTABAI

INDU

SHANTA

SUREKHA

GEETANUJALI

SUJATA

LALITA

MANGAL

VNITA

SUNITA

SANGITA

MEENA

SANGITA

College Unipune ID:CEGP019670

Year

Eligibility No
12014281800
12014281793
12014281808
12014281804
12014281807
12014281791
12014281797
12014281801
12014281789
12014281802
12014281788
12014281785
12014281787
12014281796
12014281798
12014281803
12014281805
12014281786
12014281806
12014281794
12014281790
12014281795
12014281799

12014281792
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